## 2016-002917 Klamath County, Oregon

00183987201600029170020023

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AWENDIVIENT		03/18/20	16 01:34:53 P	<u>M</u>	Fee: \$47.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		. <u> </u>			
Andrew C. Brandsness; 541-882-6616					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Andrew C. Brandsness					
411 Pine Street					
Klamath Falls, OR 97601					
		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR I	FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1	in the REAL ESTA	TE RECORD\$	DMENT is to be filed [for r	
2016-001491		Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendr	nent Addendum (Form	uCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Det	otor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above in	s terminated w	ith respect to the security interes	est(s) of Secured Pa	rty authorizing this Termir	nation Statement.
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, are For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collate.	eral in item 8				
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above the additional period provided by applicable law	with respect t	o the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizin	ng this Continuation State	ement is continued for
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	of those three	boyes to:			
Check one of these two boxes AND Check one of these two boxes CHANGE	name and/or	address: Complete AD	D name: Complete		ne: Give record name
This change alleds		d of the district	or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	to be deleted	in item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	- provide on	y grie manio (va v)			
Wubba's BBQ Shack LLC					
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			_		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information   7. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ion Change – pro	vide only one name (7a or 7b) (use ex	act, full name; do not on	nit, modify, or abbreviate any p	part of the Debtor's name)
Redneck Red's Restaurant LLC					
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	J	······································			
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3435 Washburn Way	Klama	ith Falls	OR	97603	USA
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:  Indicate collateral:  Also check one of these four boxes:  Also check one of these four boxes:	DD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE co	vered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
9. NAME of SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Pr	ovide only one	name (9a or 9b) (name of Assi	gnor, if this is an Ass	signment)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide n		izing DEBTOR			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Vern Laugsand and Norma Laugsand, Tr	rustees	of the Laugsar	nd Family	Trust	
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	SONAL NAME	ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
THE PROPERTY OF DATE					<u> </u>
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:					

UC	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND	MENT ADDEN	DUM			
11.	OW INSTRUCTIONS INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as  6-001491	sitem 1a on Amendment form	-			
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same	e as item 9 on Amendment form				
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Vern Laugsand and Norma Laugsand, Trustees	of the Laugsand Famil	y Trust			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX			ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING O	
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curre one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, r	ent Debtor of record required for nodify, or abbreviate any part of	indexing pr the Debtor	urposes on 's name); s	ty in some filing offices – see instructi- see instructions if name does not fit	on item 13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wubba's BBQ Shack LLC					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral)					
fo Be Ce pi rig 30 17 12 po	eginning at the Southwest corner of to, recorded in Volume M 70 at Page est along the Easterly right of way line on the true point of beginning of this that of way line of Washburn Way a did to 00" East parallel with the South line 5.00 feet to a 5/8 iron pin; thence Note 15.00 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin; thence int of beginning of this description.	hat certain tract of 1756, Klamath Control of Washburn Westance of 125.00 of said Fremont orth 00° 02' 15" Westance North 89° 30' Control of the North 89° 30' Co	f land county ay a d nce So feet to Glass /est pa 00" We	converse Deed listand outh 0 o a 5/8 Mil arallel est a d	eyed to Fremont Glas Records; thence So se of 200.00 feet to a 0° 02' 15" East along inch iron pin; thence lwork Co. Tract, a dis with Washburn Way distance of 175.00 fee	ss & Millwork buth 00°02' 15" 5/8 inch iron g the Easterly e South 89° stance of a distance of
16.	Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describe (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	is filed as a fixture filing and in item 17	l.		4 above.	

18. MISCELLANEOUS: